

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &  
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

**DATE : 16.01.2023.**

**PER COURT :**

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
58 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.84 OF 2022	20.02.2023
60 WRIT PETITION NO.13133 OF 2017 61 WRIT PETITION NO.1456 OF 2018 WITH CA/7837/2019 IN WP/1456/2018	23.02.2023
63 WRIT PETITION NO.8497 OF 2021 64 WRIT PETITION NO.8503 OF 2021	03.03.2023
65 WRIT PETITION NO.9227 OF 2022 66 WRIT PETITION NO.10018 OF 2022 67 WRIT PETITION NO.10167 OF 2022 70 WRIT PETITION NO.11724 OF 2022 71 WRIT PETITION NO.11754 OF 2022 72 WRIT PETITION NO.11806 OF 2022 73 WRIT PETITION NO.11823 OF 2022 75 WRIT PETITION NO.12113 OF 2022 77 WRIT PETITION NO.12665 OF 2022	09.03.2023

( S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-